
Dennis Degenhardt Thomas Lambach

Anthony Henton Artur Wagner

Uwe Hillmann Thorsten Brecht

Willi Zaspel Torsten Burgdorf

Ralf Kindermann Jonas Maack

Gaby Meissner Sebastian Rietz

Sergiy Akchebash Stephan Schröder

René Klinner Markus Beyer

Andreas Rollwage Holger Labusga

Marco Jung Matthias Josephowicz

Harald Wagner Renè Schwinge

Joachim Kipper Sascha Pakleppa

Heiko Scholz Jens Woitzak

Jens König Christian Wolf

Mark Glaeser Jörg Reich

Christoph D. Lukas Schulte

Petra Wesslowski Johann Herzen

Carsten Mock Marina Kisling

Norbert Kokins Ronja Scholz

Jonathan Marley Bernd Ulrich

BeSpo - Dart - Tour

28

29

30

31

32

33

21

15 145

16 105

105

-Heizhaus B-

12 172

13

18 101

19 100

20 91

-SG Bernwardswiese B-

-SG Bernwardswiese B-

78

34

35

-Bunté Hundé A-

-Bunté Hundé A-

9 226

10 200

11 195

-AnRoSoft-

-AnRoSoft-

165

14 148

6 358

7 330

8 239

-Heizhaus C-

-AnRoSoft-

3 609

4 580

5 369

Ewige Tabelle Ewige Tabelle

1 969

2 610

-Heizhaus B-

-Heizhaus A-

-Heizhaus A-

-Heizhaus B-

-Feuerwehr-

23

24

25

82

22

-Bunté Hundé B-

-Feuerwehr-

-1. FC Brelingen B-

-SG Bernwardswiese A-

-SG Bernwardwiese A-

-Vatos Locos-

-Siemens-

-TAL-

-TAL-

-TAL-

-Siemens-

-SG Bernwardswiese A-

-Vatos Locos-

37

39

40

72

70

68

60

60

53

51

45

44

42

35

26

25

25

21

21

20

18

26

-VHV-

-Bunté Hundé B-
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Laura D.

Nikolina S.

Ralf Hardenacke

Patrick Whyte

Wojciech Leszczynski

Brian Göttig

Steffi Wichmann

Peter Seipke

Marc Meng

Stefan Grohnert

Frank Eilers

Fred Lüdicke

Harald Kellner

Jörg Küttner

Lars Tegtmeier

Martin Trinschek

Nida Hillmann

Patrick Vagt

Sabine Lange

Sven Althaus

Tim Plinke

Anja Strake

5

5

5

5

-Feuerwehr-

-Siemens-

-Bunté Hundé A-

5

-PaRaWo-

49 6

41 17

17

Ewige Tabelle

6

-Bunté Hundé A-

-Vatos Locos-

46 12

47 10

48 8

-TAL-

-Bunté Hundé B-

-Vatos Locos-

17

44 15

15

-PaRaWo-

-PaRaWo-

-VHV-

-TAL-

51 5

5

62 2
-SG Bernwardswiese B-

5
-1. FC Brelingen A-

5

5
-Linie 180 A-

5
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